
AquaMini
Heat your pool in a fashionable way!



AQUAMINI HEAT YOUR POOL REVOLUTIONARILY!

AquaMini

1   BACK-DISCHARGE HEAT PUMPst

revolution  in poo l industr y

1   HIDDEN FAN DESIGNst

offer you more safety whil e heating

1 AquaMin i 2



 LOW NOISE DOWN TO 46 dB(A)

1m

SAVE 80% ENERGY
COP is up to 5.3, 80% free  
energy from the ambient air.

JUST PLUG&PLAY
Simple plug and p lay saves 
valuable insta llation t ime

MORE ADVANTAGES

Easy to transp ort

Portable : 26kg

26kg

Heat up to 40°C

SPA option
Environment -frendl y

R32 gas

R32

Model AMS04 AMS06 AMS08

7.2
5.8

4.8
4.3

10~35

1.12 
4.9 
48.0 
28.0 

2.5~3.5

5.6
5.9

3.5
4.1

5~20

0.85 
3.7 

47.0 
27.0 
2~2.5

3.5
5.0 

2.4 
3.8 

0~12

0.63 
2.7 

46.0 
26.0 
1~2

PERFORMANCE CONDITION: Air 27°C/ Water 27°C/ Humid. 80%
Heating capacity  (kW) 
COP.
PERFORMANCE CONDITION: Air 15°C/ Water 26°C/ Humid. 70%
Heating capacity  (kW)
COP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Advised pool volume  (m³) 
Operating Air Temperature  (°C)
Power supply
Plug & Play
Heat  exchanger
Casing
Gas
Rated input power  (kW)
Rated input current  (A)
Sound pressure 1m  dB(A)
Sound pressure 10m  dB(A)
Advised water flux   (m³/h)
Water connection  (mm)

10°C ~ 43°C
230V/1Ph/50Hz

Yes
Titanium in PVC

Galvanized Steel Casing
R32

32/ 38  

Aquamini Parameter

﹡:Above data is subject to modification without notice.
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